PRODUCTS AND SERVICES
MARKETING
LD.
CPK4000*
CPK01MB*
CPKO2MB*
CPK5150
NOVEMBER 1988

DCF1641
2-10
QUICK ORDERING GUIDE FOR
ADDITIONAL PORTS (MARK 6E
AND MARK 12E SYSTEMS)
NOTE: Assumes basic 8-port MUX
(DCC5000) with on-board power (PSS5010)
already ordered
This table is for use ONLY with systems
configured with 8-pin telephone style Mighty-
MUX connector/cable assemblies mounted in
MARK 6E/12E Tower-style cabinet.
8 additional Ports (16 total)
16 additional Ports (24 total)
24 additional Ports (32 total)
32 additional Ports (40 total)
40 additional Ports (48 total)
48 additional Ports (56 total)
56 additional Ports (64 total)
NOTE: The total number of configurable
ports is limited by the number of available
chassis slots. Please refer to the chart on
page 2-11 for the number of slots required
for a given number of ports.
$1,925
2,875
3,565
5,415
6,365
7,055
8,905 > > > > > D> D
POINT 4 DATA CORPORATION
PRODUCTS AND SERVICES NOVEMBER 1988
MARKETING SUGGESTED DISCOUNT
I.D. DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE SCHEDULE
MIGHTY-MUXTM CONFIGURATION GUIDE
(MARK 6E AND MARK 12E TOWER-STYLE SYSTEMS)
NUMBER MUX EXPANSION ASSMBLY INTRBRD CHASSIS
OF ~ DCESXXX CBL5220 CABLE SLOTS
PORTS DCCS5000 080} 160 | 240 CBL5221 CBLS0XX NEEDED
x3 | 1 1 _--- 1
16 1 1 2 CBL5021 2
24 1 1 3 " 2
32 ] l 4 " 2
40 ] 1 1 5 | CBL5022 3
48 1 1 1 6 " 3
56 1 | 2 7 " 3
64 ! 1 2 g CBL5023 4
* Included with all Integrated Systems
POINT 4 DATA CORPORATION | 2-11
PRODUCTS AND SERVICES NOVEMBER 1988
MARKETING - SUGGESTED DISCOUNT
LD. DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE SCHEDULE
CABINET-MOUNTED SYSTEMS
POINT 4 DATA CORPORATION 3-]
NOVEMBER 1988
MARKETING
I.D.
PRODUCTS AND SERVICES
SUGGESTED DISCOUNT
DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE SCHEDULE
CPX1600
CPX1610*
CPX1620*
SMB0600
CXF1400
CXM1200
CXM1400
3-2
MARK 6 CABINET-MOUNTED SYSTEMS
MARK 6 System, includes MARK 6 CPU, 2MB $36,500
Extended Memory, 8-port DMA Mux, LOTUS 730
SMD Disk Controller with QIC-02 Streamer

DCF1280
3-8
QUICK ORDERING GUIDE FOR
ADDITIONAL PORTS (MARK 6 AND
MARK 12 CABINET-MOUNTED SYSTEMS)
NOTE: Assumes basic 8-port MUX (DCC5000)
with on-board power (PSS5010) already ordered
This table is for use ONLY with systems
configured with 8-pin telephone style Mighty-
MUX connector/cable assemblies, in MARK 6
and MARK 12 Cabinet-Mounted Systems.
8 additional Ports (16 total)
16 additional Ports (24 total)
24 additional Ports (32 total)
32 additional Ports (40 total)
40 additional Ports (48 total)
48 additional Ports (56 total)
56 additional Ports (64 total)
64 additional Ports (72 total)
72 additional Ports (80 total)
80 additional Ports (88 total)
88 additional Ports (96 total)
96 additional Ports (104 total)
104 additional Ports (112 total)
112 additional Ports (120 total)
120 additional Ports (128 total)
NOTE: The total number of configurable
ports is limited by the number of available
chassis slots. Please refer to the chart on
page 3-9 for the number of slots required
for a given number of ports.
$1,925
2,075
3,565
5,415
6,365
7,055
8,905
9,855
10,545
12,395
13,345
14,035
15,885
16,835 > >- F&F F&F F&F F&F F&F F&F F&F F&F F&F F&F F&F PF SP17,525
POINT 4 DATA CORPORATION
PRODUCTS AND SERVICES NOVEMBER 1988
MARKETING SUGGESTED DISCOUNT
I.D. DESCRIPTION | RETAIL PRICE SCHEDULE
MIGHTY-MUX CONFIGURATION GUIDE
(MARK 6 AND MARK 12 CABINET-MOUNTED SYSTEMS)
NUMBER| MUX EXPANSION | PANEL| CABLE | INTRBRD |CHASSIS
} ASSMBLY| (7) SLOTS
OF DCE5XXX CBL5210}| CABLE |NEEDED
PORTS }|DCC5000 | 080] 160] 240 | DJP5200 cBLso1! CBL50XX
* 8 1 1 1 of wee 1
16 1 1 1 2 CBL5021 2
24 1 1 1 3 " 2
32 1 1 | 4 " 2
40 1 1 1 1 5 CBL5022 3
48 1 1] 1 1 6 " 3
56 1 2 1 7 " 3
64 1 1 2 1 8 CBL5023 4
72 1 1 | 2 1 9 " 4
80 1 3 1 10 " 4
88 1 1 3 1 11 CBL5024 5
96 1 1] 3 1 12 " 5
104 1 4 1 13 " 5
112 1 1 4 1 14 CBL5025 6
120 1 1] 4 1 15 " 6
128 1 5 1 16 " 6
* Included with all Integrated Systems
POINT 4 DATA CORPORATION 3-9